COMAT AG | Bernstrasse 4 | CH-3076 Worb | Phone +41 (0)31 838 55 77 | Fax +41 (0)31 838 55 99
www.comat.ch | info@comat.ch | www.releco.com
11.2014
Interface Module
CRINT
Interface Module CRINT
•	 Relay module up to 6 A 250 V, different contact materials
•	 Solid state modules for most loads DC and AC up to 2 A

Switching current | TH
6 A 250 V AC 6 A 250 V AC 2 A 24 V DC 1 A 240 V AC
Recommended minimal load 100 mA / 12 V 10 mA / 6 V 20 mA / 5 V 22 mA / 12 V
Switching power DC-1 30 V 180 W 180 W – –
Switching power AC-1 230 V 1500 VA 1500 VA – –
Switching power AC-15 230 V 300 VA 300 VA – –
Peak inrush current 15 A / 2.5 ms 15 A / 2.5 ms 48 A / 10 ms 80 A / 10 ms
Switching cycles: mech./elec. 10 x 106 / 3 x 104 10 x 106 / 3 x 104 – –
Isolation EN 61810-5 6 kV 6 kV 2.5 kV 2.5 kV
Operation voltage AC 50/60 Hz / DC 0.8 ... 1.25 UN 0.8 ... 1.25 UN 0.8 ... 1.2 UN 0.8 ... 1.2 UN
Power consumption Pmax. 24 V/230 V 408 / 900 mW 408 / 900 mW 160 / – mW 150 / – mW
On delay / release time 7 / 15 ms 7 / 15 ms 1 / 1 ms 1 / 1 ms
Temp.: operating /storage -40...70 °C / -40...85 °C -40...70 °C / -40...85 °C -30...70 °C / -40...85 °C -30...70 °C / -40...85 °C
CRINT Combo with screw terminals
Nominal coil voltage
12 V CRINT-C111/UC12 V CRINT-C112/UC12V CRINT-C115/DC12V CRINT-C118/DC12V
24 V CRINT-C111/UC24V CRINT-C112/UC24V CRINT-C115/DC24V CRINT-C118/DC24V
48 V CRINT-C111/UC48V CRINT-C112/UC48V CRINT-C115/DC48V CRINT-C118/DC48V
60 V CRINT-C111/UC60V CRINT-C112/UC60V CRINT-C115/DC60V CRINT-C118/DC60V
110 –125 V CRINT-C111/UC110 –125V CRINT-C112/UC110–125V CRINT-C115/DC110–125V CRINT-C118/DC110–125V
220 – 240 V CRINT-C111/UC220 –240V CRINT-C112/UC220 –240V CRINT-C115/DC220–240V CRINT-C118/DC220–240V
CRINT Combo with cage clamp terminals
Nominal coil voltage
12 V CRINT-C121/UC12 V CRINT-C122/UC12V CRINT-C125/DC12V CRINT-C128/DC12V
24 V CRINT-C121/UC24V CRINT-C122/UC24V CRINT-C125/DC24V CRINT-C128/DC24V
48 V CRINT-C121/UC48V CRINT-C122/UC48V CRINT-C125/DC48V —
60 V CRINT-C121/UC60V CRINT-C122/UC60V CRINT-C125/DC60V CRINT-C128/DC60V
110 –125 V CRINT-C121/UC110 –125V CRINT-C122/UC110–125V CRINT-C125/DC110–125V CRINT-C128/DC110–125V
220 – 240 V CRINT-C121/UC220 –240V CRINT-C122/UC220 –240V CRINT-C125/DC220–240V CRINT-C128/DC220–240V
CRINT Combo example
CRINT-C121/UC24V
•	 CRINT Relay
CRINT-R11/DC24V